
23. Freischießen
30 Jahre Schießstand Lüsen

05. - 19.11.2017

Schießstand - Rosenthal Lüsen

ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHÜTZEN I (10ER-SERIEN)

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 32 Pircher, Hanna 1571 99 98 98 97 96 96 96 96 96 99

2. 3 Ploner, Samuel 1541 99 96 96 95 95 94 94 94 94 99

3. 89 Federspieler, Elisabeth 1628 98 98 97 95 95 95 95 94 94 98

4. 86 Tauber, Nikolai 1625 98 94 94 92 92 91 91 91 91 98

5. 31 Federspieler, Florian 1570 97 97 96 95 95 94 94 94 94 97

6. 172 Runggatscher, Vera 1712 97 93 93 93 92 91 88 97

7. 51 Holzknecht, Michael 1590 96 96 96 95 95 95 95 95 95 96

8. 49 Kaser, Lukas 1588 95 94 93 93 93 92 92 92 91 95

9. 5 Kaser, Peter 1543 95 84 95

10. 88 Federspieler, Christina 1627 94 94 94 93 92 92 92 91 91 94

11. 4 Oberhauser, Florian 1542 93 93 92 91 91 90 90 90 90 93

12. 1 Oberhauser, Magdalena 1539 93 93 89 89 87 87 84 83 82 93

13. 155 Molling, Maximilian 1695 93 85 81 79 79 77 77 93

14. 47 Oberhauser, Benedikt 1586 92 92 91 91 91 91 91 90 90 92

15. 66 Profanter, Matthias 1605 92 91 89 89 88 88 88 88 88 92

16. 102 Nussbaumer, Felix 1641 92 88 78 77 75 92

17. 176 Ploner, Jakob 1716 92 86 85 84 84 83 81 92

18. 33 Pircher, Christian 1572 91 89 89 87 87 86 86 83 83 91

19. 80 Daporta, Rebecca 1619 90 87 87 79 90

20. 75 Oberhauser, Samuel 1614 90 85 84 84 76 90

21. 52 Thaler, Matthias 1591 89 86 85 84 84 83 81 79 78 89

22. 168 Kier, Eduard 1708 88 86 86 88

23. 70 Prosch, Roland 1609 88 86 83 82 81 88

24. 79 Agreiter, Thomas 1618 88 85 84 77 74 88

25. 103 Frener, Alex 1642 87 86 85 85 84 82 80 79 71 87

26. 134 Schatzer, Manuel 1674 87 86 83 82 80 80 78 75 69 87

27. 50 Ploner, Johannes 1589 87 85 81 79 76 72 87

28. 48 Schatzer, Alex 1587 87 80 79 74 73 71 65 58 50 87

29. 117 Fischnaller, Lukas 1657 86 86 85 84 83 83 82 82 79 86

30. 118 Unterhuber, Jonas 1658 86 67 65 65 61 86

31. 81 Daporta, Michael 1620 85 84 81 85

32. 53 Federspieler, Max 1592 85 83 82 74 73 70 57 85

33. 170 Prader, Tobias 1710 85 77 72 70 70 85

34. 146 Kaser, Fabian 1686 84 84

35. 169 Mitterrutzner, Noa 1709 81 72 72 65 63 81

36. 171 Runggatscher, Alexander 1711 78 77 71 78

37. 82 Burkia, Michael 1621 78 78



38. 35 Federspieler, Tobias 1574 71 68 68 66 63 58 56 53 47 71

39. 76 Messner, Markus 1615 71 71

40. 160 Grünfelder, Alex 1700 68 67 67 68
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23. Freischießen
30 Jahre Schießstand Lüsen

05. - 19.11.2017

Schießstand - Rosenthal Lüsen

ERGEBNISSE
JUNGSCHÜTZEN II (10ER-SERIEN)

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. 57 Unterfrauner, Peter 1596 56 56

2. 128 Rienzner, Philipp 1668 44 40 38 38 44

3. 69 Plattner, Maximilian 1608 40 31 14 40

4. 143 Grünfelder, Florian 1683 27 27
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23. Freischießen
30 Jahre Schießstand Lüsen

05. - 19.11.2017

Schießstand - Rosenthal Lüsen

ERGEBNISSE

DAMEN (STEHEND FREI)

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1. 179 Oberhofer, Sonja 1719 87 84 79 79 75 73 71 87

2. 62 Federspieler, Evelyn 1601 80 77 80

3. 132 Oberhauser, Margareth 1672 79 79 74 71 64 79

4. 43 Grünfelder, Maria 1582 75 74 74 73 72 71 75

5. 84 Wasserer, Marion 1623 74 74

6. 152 Oberhauser, Katharina 1692 73 51 73

7. 133 Federspieler, Veronika 1673 70 68 70

8. 151 Kaser, Claudia 1691 52 48 52
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23. Freischießen
30 Jahre Schießstand Lüsen

05. - 19.11.2017

Schießstand - Rosenthal Lüsen

ERGEBNISSE
ALTSCHÜTZEN (10ER-SERIEN)

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 122 Rauter, Georg 1662 76 74 72 72 67 64 76

2. 120 Hinteregger, Heini 1660 74 72 69 66 59 55 74

3. 112 Stampfl, Heini 1652 39 35 39
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23. Freischießen
30 Jahre Schießstand Lüsen

05. - 19.11.2017

Schießstand - Rosenthal Lüsen

ERGEBNISSE

VETERAN/VERSEHRTE(10ER-SERIEN)

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total
1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 6 Federspieler, Josef 1544 100 100 100 100 99 99 100

2. 96 Burkia, David 1635 100 100 99 99 99 98 100

3. 106 Kirchler, Sepp 1645 100 100 98 96 100

4. 59 Stockner, Konrad 1598 100 100 97 100

5. 166 Miorandi, Arnold 1706 100 99 99 99 99 99 100

6. 182 Gostner, Ernst 1722 99 99 98 98 96 88 99

7. 73 Kaser, Augustin 1612 99 98 97 97 99

8. 12 Kohlmeier, Erika 1550 98 94 94 98

9. 115 Braido, Peter 1655 97 97 94 97

10. 116 Winkler, Alois 1656 96 96 94 94 94 93 96

11. 8 Kohlmeier, Alfons 1546 92 88 87 92
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23. Freischießen
30 Jahre Schießstand Lüsen

05. - 19.11.2017

Schießstand - Rosenthal Lüsen

ERGEBNISSE
SCHÜTZENKLASSE (10ER-SERIEN)

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 137 Kaser, Burkhard 1677 88 87 86 86 84 84 84 82 81 88

2. 10 Federspieler, Martin 1548 87 86 86 84 84 83 82 82 76 87

3. 91 Federspieler, Herbert 1630 86 84 83 81 80 79 77 77 74 86

4. 36 Grünfelder, Norbert 1575 86 82 82 78 78 77 76 76 76 86

5. 9 Oberhauser, Simon 1547 85 83 83 80 80 79 79 78 78 85

6. 38 Federspieler, Hannes 1577 85 80 78 74 60 57 85

7. 181 Silgoner, Andreas 1721 84 82 77 69 84

8. 74 Oberhauser, Helmuth 1613 83 83 76 76 83

9. 11 Ploner, Robert 1549 83 82 80 76 76 75 72 72 68 83

10. 68 Plattner, Rudolf 1607 83 80 79 72 68 83

11. 153 Unterpertinger, Roland 1693 83 80 69 83

12. 61 Molling, Alfred 1600 83 78 77 76 75 75 72 72 71 83

13. 104 Frener, Josef 1643 83 77 74 74 73 73 72 71 71 83

14. 56 Delueg, Hanspeter 1595 83 71 83

15. 21 Ploner, Elias 1560 82 82 76 73 68 82

16. 121 Rabensteiner, Manuel 1661 82 81 77 82

17. 55 Stockner, Meinhard 1594 81 70 81

18. 71 Frener, Armin 1610 80 78 77 71 80

19. 125 Überwasserer, Alfred 1665 79 79 76 69 66 58 79

20. 101 Prosch, Georg 1640 79 79 65 79

21. 58 Holzmann, Markus 1597 79 77 76 70 79

22. 131 Gebhard, Daniel 1671 78 76 65 78

23. 177 Schrott, Augustin 1717 78 74 78

24. 83 Rauchenbichler, Benjamin 1622 77 77

25. 163 Mitterrutzner, Christoph 1703 76 76 75 76

26. 154 Lechner, Elmar 1694 76 74 70 65 76

27. 109 Pichler, Julian 1649 75 72 75

28. 7 Messner, Peter 1545 72 71 71 68 68 66 64 72

29. 124 Rabensteiner, Robert 1664 72 68 68 72

30. 2 Oberhauser, Klaus 1540 70 66 61 59 52 70

31. 129 Untermarzoner, Manuel 1669 69 63 63 69

32. 157 Grünfelder, Matthias 1697 68 68

33. 65 Profanter, Thomas 1604 67 58 51 51 67

34. 130 Cipriani, Oliver 1670 66 48 45 66

35. 30 Rastner, Heini 1569 64 64

36. 63 Hofmann, Norbert 1602 63 62 60 63

37. 16 Mitterrutzner, Andreas 1555 62 58 62



38. 162 Harrasser, Florian 1702 61 61 57 61

39. 77 Flenger, Meinrad 1616 60 60

46 Grünfelder, Valentin 1585 60 60

41. 111 Pittschieler, Franz 1651 58 58

26 Unterpertinger, Erwin 1565 58 58

43. 78 Kaser, Lorenz 1617 53 53

44. 64 Hofmann, Simon 1603 52 52

45. 183 Dorfmann, Ernst 1723 44 44

46. 165 Federspieler Petsch., Herbert 1705 17 17
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23. Freischießen
30 Jahre Schießstand Lüsen

05. - 19.11.2017

Schießstand - Rosenthal Lüsen

ERGEBNISSE
WERTUNG - HOBBYKLASSE

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1. 164 Hupe, Janine 1704 98 98 97 97 97 95 95 94 98

2. 83 Rauchenbichler, Benjamin 1622 98 98 97 96 95 18 0 98

3. 62 Federspieler, Evelyn 1601 98 98 97 95 94 91 89 98

4. 43 Grünfelder, Maria 1582 98 97 96 95 94 94 93 93 93 98

5. 181 Silgoner, Andreas 1721 98 97 95 94 98

6. 120 Hinteregger, Heini 1660 97 95 93 91 89 85 97

7. 78 Kaser, Lorenz 1617 97 95 97

8. 37 Bertolini, Josef 1576 96 96 95 95 93 93 92 92 92 96

9. 25 Stampfer, Patrick 1564 96 95 94 88 86 86 83 96

10. 114 Burkia, Max 1654 96 95 92 89 89 88 85 96

11. 107 Ploner, Albert 1646 96 94 90 89 89 89 85 96

12. 26 Unterpertinger, Erwin 1565 96 92 92 89 88 96

13. 84 Wasserer, Marion 1623 96 92 90 90 96

14. 179 Oberhofer, Sonja 1719 95 94 93 92 92 91 95

15. 72 Dorfmann, Verena 1611 95 94 91 91 85 84 95

16. 152 Oberhauser, Katharina 1692 95 90 89 84 84 80 80 95

17. 7 Messner, Peter 1545 95 90 83 95

18. 44 Steiger, Lorenz 1583 95 88 88 85 95

19. 123 Pfattner, Martin 1663 94 94 91 94

20. 92 Frener, Martin 1631 94 94 88 85 94

21. 29 Niederkofler, Egon 1568 94 93 91 90 86 84 83 94

22. 132 Oberhauser, Margareth 1672 94 93 91 94

23. 34 Tscholl, Wolfgang 1573 94 90 88 87 87 84 94

24. 165 Federspieler Petsch., Herbert 1705 94 90 94

25. 135 Kaser, Florian 1675 94 89 89 86 94

26. 151 Kaser, Claudia 1691 93 93 91 93

27. 97 Federspieler, Gottfried 1636 93 93 89 87 86 93

28. 177 Schrott, Augustin 1717 93 93 88 93

29. 108 Jocher, Johann 1648 93 92 90 89 86 86 93

30. 112 Stampfl, Heini 1652 93 91 91 90 89 86 86 86 84 93

31. 30 Rastner, Heini 1569 93 91 93

32. 167 Messner, Elisa 1707 93 80 93

33. 127 Testor, Gabriela 1667 92 89 87 92

34. 87 Tauber, Christof 1626 92 88 86 84 81 77 64 92

35. 17 Hofmann, Irene 1556 92 88 80 92

36. 133 Federspieler, Veronika 1673 92 88 92

37. 54 Hinteregger, Simon 1593 92 87 82 92



38. 60 Huber, Samuel 1599 92 85 83 92

39. 46 Grünfelder, Valentin 1585 92 92

40. 183 Dorfmann, Ernst 1723 91 91 89 91

41. 27 Kaser, Wolfgang 1566 91 90 86 91

42. 173 Rabensteiner, Herlinde 1713 91 90 91

43. 45 Steiger, Evi 1584 91 88 88 86 91

44. 159 Grünfelder, Ernst 1699 91 83 80 70 91

45. 148 Oberhauser, Reinhard 1688 91 80 80 75 72 70 67 91

46. 2 Oberhauser, Klaus 1540 90 90 89 88 88 88 90

47. 13 Kaser, Martin 1551 90 90 90

48. 143 Grünfelder, Florian 1683 90 88 84 84 83 81 90

49. 40 Kaser, Veronika 1579 90 87 85 80 80 90

50. 110 Kaser, Sepp 1650 90 86 81 90

51. 77 Flenger, Meinrad 1616 90 86 90

52. 138 Schanung, Silvia 1678 90 90

53. 15 Oberhauser, Margit 1553 89 89 89

54. 90 Rastner, Walter 1629 89 87 89

55. 178 Schrott, Alexandra 1718 89 86 89

56. 63 Hofmann, Norbert 1602 89 79 89

57. 144 Burger, Daniel 1684 89 77 89

58. 157 Grünfelder, Matthias 1697 89 89

175 Kantioler, Silvia 1715 89 89

145 Kaser, Thomas 1685 89 89

95 Niederkofler, Armin 1634 89 89

62. 94 Überbacher, Damian 1633 88 86 88

63. 113 Kier, Felix 1653 88 85 82 88

64. 184 Börner, Marcel 1724 88 81 88

65. 21 Ploner, Elias 1560 88 88

66. 100 Pircher, Georg 1639 87 87 83 87

67. 149 Federspieler, Markus 1689 87 85 84 81 81 81 75 74 74 87

68. 42 Molling, Jasmin 1581 87 84 83 82 87

69. 93 Prader, Walter 1632 87 83 81 87

70. 126 Huber, Eva Maria 1666 87 79 78 87

71. 150 Kaser, Dominik 1690 87 79 77 87

72. 69 Plattner, Maximilian 1608 86 81 86

73. 22 Frener, Steffi 1561 86 79 78 86

74. 64 Hofmann, Simon 1603 85 85 85

75. 23 Mitterrutzner, Manuel 1562 85 84 81 85

76. 28 Pichler, Hannes 1567 85 80 80 45 85

77. 162 Harrasser, Florian 1702 85 85

78. 119 Oberhauser, Petra 1659 84 81 84

79. 19 Heidegger, Hannes 1558 83 78 83

80. 139 Stockner, Manuela 1679 83 83

81. 98 Hinteregger, Franz 1637 82 82

158 Oberhauser, Eduard 1698 82 82

83. 24 Mitterrutzner, Petra 1563 81 76 69 81



84. 142 Ragginer, Alexander 1682 81 81

85. 99 Stampfer, Gabi 1638 79 77 73 79

86. 12 Kohlmeier, Erika 1550 79 79

87. 67 Fischnaller, Josef 1606 78 78

85 Unterhofer, Verena 1624 78 78

89. 14 Kaser, Elisabeth 1552 77 76 77

90. 161 Lamprecht, Franziska 1701 77 77

91. 18 Grünfelder, Marilena 1557 76 75 76

92. 39 Schrott, Peter 1578 76 67 66 76

93. 174 Oberrauch, Lukas 1714 75 75 75

94. 147 Mitterutzner, Alex 1687 74 74

136 Nagler, Johann 1676 74 74

96. 20 Grünfelder, Nikolaus 1559 73 73

180 Runggatscher, Egon 1720 73 73

98. 141 Huber, Daniel 1681 68 68

156 Lamprecht, Alexa 1696 68 68

100. 41 Schenk, Rene 1580 66 66

101. 140 Ragginer, Evelyn 1680 65 65
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23. Freischießen
30 Jahre Schießstand Lüsen

05. - 19.11.2017

Schießstand - Rosenthal Lüsen

ERGEBNISSE
WERTUNG - BESTER TIEFSCHUSS (VON 5)

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Teiler
Total

1 2 3

1. 179 Oberhofer, Sonja 1719 1.0 35.3 70.9 1.0

2. 10 Federspieler, Martin 1548 7.0 80.2 88.0 7.0

3. 166 Miorandi, Arnold 1706 9.2 20.6 26.8 9.2

4. 172 Runggatscher, Vera 1712 10.1 74.6 149.2 10.1

5. 155 Molling, Maximilian 1695 12.1 123.4 288.3 12.1

6. 157 Grünfelder, Matthias 1697 12.3 107.9 118.2 12.3

7. 108 Jocher, Johann 1648 14.5 19.2 19.7 14.5

8. 109 Pichler, Julian 1649 17.0 70.0 123.1 17.0

9. 23 Mitterrutzner, Manuel 1562 19.0 133.8 138.8 19.0

10. 183 Dorfmann, Ernst 1723 19.9 37.2 88.3 19.9

11. 165 Federspieler Petsch., Herbert 1705 20.3 62.1 206.7 20.3

12. 101 Prosch, Georg 1640 22.1 23.0 75.8 22.1

13. 65 Profanter, Thomas 1604 22.8 32.5 111.3 22.8

14. 52 Thaler, Matthias 1591 23.8 33.0 225.3 23.8

15. 79 Agreiter, Thomas 1618 24.4 69.8 134.7 24.4

16. 130 Cipriani, Oliver 1670 25.2 129.8 131.6 25.2

17. 3 Ploner, Samuel 1541 27.5 46.4 53.1 27.5

18. 86 Tauber, Nikolai 1625 27.6 62.0 122.3 27.6

19. 30 Rastner, Heini 1569 28.0 170.8 266.3 28.0

20. 162 Harrasser, Florian 1702 28.1 56.3 106.0 28.1

21. 66 Profanter, Matthias 1605 28.2 31.2 57.2 28.2

22. 82 Burkia, Michael 1621 28.8 135.7 273.6 28.8

23. 26 Unterpertinger, Erwin 1565 29.7 89.8 97.3 29.7

24. 174 Oberrauch, Lukas 1714 30.0 247.1 263.3 30.0

25. 45 Steiger, Evi 1584 30.3 78.1 129.9 30.3

26. 7 Messner, Peter 1545 30.4 39.6 43.4 30.4

27. 177 Schrott, Augustin 1717 33.0 45.5 84.8 33.0

28. 142 Ragginer, Alexander 1682 33.0 56.4 76.0 33.0

29. 99 Stampfer, Gabi 1638 33.0 135.0 147.8 33.0

30. 69 Plattner, Maximilian 1608 33.6 97.6 120.8 33.6

31. 28 Pichler, Hannes 1567 34.9 37.3 249.6 34.9

32. 54 Hinteregger, Simon 1593 37.1 121.6 165.0 37.1

33. 120 Hinteregger, Heini 1660 38.0 43.8 50.0 38.0

34. 2 Oberhauser, Klaus 1540 39.5 108.4 110.8 39.5

35. 61 Molling, Alfred 1600 40.0 131.5 144.0 40.0

36. 132 Oberhauser, Margareth 1672 40.2 88.6 108.9 40.2

37. 25 Stampfer, Patrick 1564 40.4 59.4 72.1 40.4



38. 21 Ploner, Elias 1560 40.5 155.9 174.8 40.5

39. 182 Gostner, Ernst 1722 41.6 95.8 138.2 41.6

40. 92 Frener, Martin 1631 42.5 121.7 154.1 42.5

41. 112 Stampfl, Heini 1652 43.0 80.6 172.1 43.0

42. 124 Rabensteiner, Robert 1664 43.8 183.1 221.6 43.8

43. 43 Grünfelder, Maria 1582 44.9 132.0 212.3 44.9

44. 58 Holzmann, Markus 1597 45.8 59.2 86.0 45.8

45. 135 Kaser, Florian 1675 46.0 97.8 305.3 46.0

46. 19 Heidegger, Hannes 1558 46.1 145.9 148.9 46.1

47. 83 Rauchenbichler, Benjamin 1622 46.2 250.0 279.6 46.2

48. 114 Burkia, Max 1654 47.5 127.2 131.3 47.5

49. 98 Hinteregger, Franz 1637 48.1 227.0 318.5 48.1

50. 34 Tscholl, Wolfgang 1573 50.9 86.0 92.1 50.9

51. 29 Niederkofler, Egon 1568 52.2 71.0 72.8 52.2

52. 173 Rabensteiner, Herlinde 1713 53.0 188.6 244.0 53.0

53. 167 Messner, Elisa 1707 54.1 143.2 162.7 54.1

54. 46 Grünfelder, Valentin 1585 55.5 79.4 79.4 55.5

55. 175 Kantioler, Silvia 1715 56.1 68.4 129.3 56.1

56. 105 Wilhelm, Klaus 1644 58.2 123.8 150.1 58.2

57. 111 Pittschieler, Franz 1651 58.2 141.0 153.4 58.2

58. 145 Kaser, Thomas 1685 59.0 81.3 242.9 59.0

59. 116 Winkler, Alois 1656 60.4 64.0 146.9 60.4

60. 104 Frener, Josef 1643 60.8 82.0 221.6 60.8

61. 77 Flenger, Meinrad 1616 60.9 65.1 260.7 60.9

62. 13 Kaser, Martin 1551 63.1 69.7 84.7 63.1

63. 9 Oberhauser, Simon 1547 65.3 109.6 125.8 65.3

64. 171 Runggatscher, Alexander 1711 69.8 150.0 171.3 69.8

65. 20 Grünfelder, Nikolaus 1559 70.2 275.9 297.6 70.2

66. 139 Stockner, Manuela 1679 70.8 77.1 121.9 70.8

67. 133 Federspieler, Veronika 1673 73.4 165.9 223.3 73.4

68. 151 Kaser, Claudia 1691 74.0 132.3 132.8 74.0

69. 32 Pircher, Hanna 1571 75.1 77.3 128.8 75.1

70. 47 Oberhauser, Benedikt 1586 75.9 170.0 171.0 75.9

71. 91 Federspieler, Herbert 1630 76.5 77.4 124.6 76.5

72. 181 Silgoner, Andreas 1721 76.9 211.1 328.1 76.9

73. 152 Oberhauser, Katharina 1692 78.4 141.4 297.2 78.4

74. 154 Lechner, Elmar 1694 78.4 202.4 231.1 78.4

75. 6 Federspieler, Josef 1544 78.7 106.4 108.2 78.7

76. 44 Steiger, Lorenz 1583 79.1 193.0 208.2 79.1

77. 107 Ploner, Albert 1646 79.4 84.1 93.2 79.4

78. 103 Frener, Alex 1642 79.7 177.5 251.4 79.7

79. 96 Burkia, David 1635 81.4 89.4 153.1 81.4

80. 119 Oberhauser, Petra 1659 82.6 90.4 97.1 82.6

81. 56 Delueg, Hanspeter 1595 84.1 146.6 170.5 84.1

82. 16 Mitterrutzner, Andreas 1555 85.8 118.1 149.1 85.8

83. 184 Börner, Marcel 1724 86.9 114.4 168.6 86.9



84. 122 Rauter, Georg 1662 90.0 113.0 227.7 90.0

85. 89 Federspieler, Elisabeth 1628 90.0 129.7 182.4 90.0

86. 1 Oberhauser, Magdalena 1539 93.0 193.1 327.3 93.0

87. 180 Runggatscher, Egon 1720 94.4 505.4 554.9 94.4

88. 110 Kaser, Sepp 1650 97.2 127.0 256.8 97.2

89. 149 Federspieler, Markus 1689 97.6 164.8 382.0 97.6

90. 50 Ploner, Johannes 1589 100.7 176.1 346.0 100.7

91. 126 Huber, Eva Maria 1666 100.9 141.0 272.3 100.9

92. 75 Oberhauser, Samuel 1614 101.6 166.8 197.6 101.6

93. 150 Kaser, Dominik 1690 103.2 189.8 260.2 103.2

94. 95 Niederkofler, Armin 1634 104.6 117.1 205.8 104.6

95. 123 Pfattner, Martin 1663 104.6 148.9 204.4 104.6

96. 73 Kaser, Augustin 1612 105.3 105.5 106.0 105.3

97. 169 Mitterrutzner, Noa 1709 107.2 371.6 460.9 107.2

98. 94 Überbacher, Damian 1633 108.1 149.1 326.7 108.1

99. 84 Wasserer, Marion 1623 109.7 663.5 688.6 109.7

100. 106 Kirchler, Sepp 1645 110.1 170.9 223.0 110.1

101. 143 Grünfelder, Florian 1683 112.2 128.0 197.1 112.2

102. 90 Rastner, Walter 1629 114.9 125.8 207.2 114.9

103. 17 Hofmann, Irene 1556 116.6 210.8 323.1 116.6

104. 37 Bertolini, Josef 1576 120.2 237.9 242.9 120.2

105. 4 Oberhauser, Florian 1542 122.9 157.6 186.6 122.9

106. 72 Dorfmann, Verena 1611 123.6 206.7 429.5 123.6

107. 12 Kohlmeier, Erika 1550 124.7 389.1 517.8 124.7

108. 60 Huber, Samuel 1599 125.8 157.7 204.4 125.8

109. 97 Federspieler, Gottfried 1636 130.4 155.3 156.8 130.4

110. 15 Oberhauser, Margit 1553 131.0 147.4 182.5 131.0

111. 59 Stockner, Konrad 1598 131.4 172.7 194.0 131.4

112. 115 Braido, Peter 1655 133.4 221.6 246.8 133.4

113. 11 Ploner, Robert 1549 133.8 151.8 160.6 133.8

114. 70 Prosch, Roland 1609 137.3 250.0 265.6 137.3

115. 176 Ploner, Jakob 1716 137.7 288.6 348.1 137.7

116. 127 Testor, Gabriela 1667 140.4 275.8 368.8 140.4

117. 48 Schatzer, Alex 1587 141.9 160.9 557.8 141.9

118. 93 Prader, Walter 1632 142.2 354.5 360.4 142.2

119. 125 Überwasserer, Alfred 1665 147.1 267.2 325.7 147.1

120. 138 Schanung, Silvia 1678 148.8 159.6 304.0 148.8

121. 8 Kohlmeier, Alfons 1546 148.9 206.9 346.4 148.9

122. 68 Plattner, Rudolf 1607 152.4 162.0 248.5 152.4

123. 74 Oberhauser, Helmuth 1613 155.7 162.0 308.9 155.7

124. 88 Federspieler, Christina 1627 155.9 164.7 281.0 155.9

125. 146 Kaser, Fabian 1686 157.0 344.8 356.2 157.0

126. 163 Mitterrutzner, Christoph 1703 159.3 210.9 293.4 159.3

127. 53 Federspieler, Max 1592 159.7 169.4 169.4 159.7

128. 131 Gebhard, Daniel 1671 164.1 537.4 846.2 164.1

129. 168 Kier, Eduard 1708 165.0 220.2 260.2 165.0

130. 22 Frener, Steffi 1561 170.0 362.8 409.0 170.0



131. 78 Kaser, Lorenz 1617 171.7 194.7 247.9 171.7

132. 81 Daporta, Michael 1620 174.2 296.5 313.5 174.2

133. 100 Pircher, Georg 1639 177.5 191.4 236.5 177.5

134. 141 Huber, Daniel 1681 180.7 357.8 371.9 180.7

135. 121 Rabensteiner, Manuel 1661 181.1 238.4 396.2 181.1

136. 27 Kaser, Wolfgang 1566 181.6 338.1 415.0 181.6

137. 49 Kaser, Lukas 1588 186.1 305.0 334.5 186.1

138. 38 Federspieler, Hannes 1577 193.8 255.4 407.1 193.8

139. 153 Unterpertinger, Roland 1693 197.3 429.9 515.2 197.3

140. 31 Federspieler, Florian 1570 199.8 235.3 240.5 199.8

141. 40 Kaser, Veronika 1579 200.4 224.1 336.2 200.4

142. 14 Kaser, Elisabeth 1552 208.4 231.2 563.7 208.4

143. 87 Tauber, Christof 1626 209.1 483.9 604.9 209.1

144. 5 Kaser, Peter 1543 210.6 264.1 271.7 210.6

145. 128 Rienzner, Philipp 1668 217.1 306.9 403.1 217.1

146. 148 Oberhauser, Reinhard 1688 219.1 240.2 475.4 219.1

147. 170 Prader, Tobias 1710 222.8 548.2 726.8 222.8

148. 147 Mitterutzner, Alex 1687 224.2 238.0 301.3 224.2

149. 102 Nussbaumer, Felix 1641 225.4 322.8 419.8 225.4

150. 158 Oberhauser, Eduard 1698 225.5 376.6 411.4 225.5

151. 36 Grünfelder, Norbert 1575 225.8 266.5 374.4 225.8

152. 63 Hofmann, Norbert 1602 226.8 243.8 364.4 226.8

153. 80 Daporta, Rebecca 1619 227.6 267.3 317.5 227.6

154. 134 Schatzer, Manuel 1674 228.6 256.0 583.1 228.6

155. 164 Hupe, Janine 1704 234.0 246.1 248.0 234.0

156. 113 Kier, Felix 1653 235.1 277.4 300.7 235.1

157. 144 Burger, Daniel 1684 237.4 245.4 248.4 237.4

158. 71 Frener, Armin 1610 239.6 369.9 380.8 239.6

159. 35 Federspieler, Tobias 1574 258.4 272.2 395.6 258.4

160. 33 Pircher, Christian 1572 263.3 311.7 334.2 263.3

161. 64 Hofmann, Simon 1603 264.2 286.2 341.5 264.2

162. 67 Fischnaller, Josef 1606 286.4 291.8 427.5 286.4

163. 159 Grünfelder, Ernst 1699 317.9 1147.7 1244.3 317.9

164. 118 Unterhuber, Jonas 1658 321.6 566.9 857.8 321.6

165. 137 Kaser, Burkhard 1677 360.6 746.1 819.5 360.6

166. 39 Schrott, Peter 1578 371.6 617.8 657.5 371.6

167. 42 Molling, Jasmin 1581 374.1 382.2 473.7 374.1

168. 117 Fischnaller, Lukas 1657 374.7 399.3 557.4 374.7

169. 76 Messner, Markus 1615 385.3 401.6 519.0 385.3

170. 129 Untermarzoner, Manuel 1669 390.5 402.4 431.0 390.5

171. 55 Stockner, Meinhard 1594 398.0 447.3 489.7 398.0

172. 18 Grünfelder, Marilena 1557 427.1 469.5 523.5 427.1

173. 41 Schenk, Rene 1580 429.5 683.7 744.2 429.5

174. 140 Ragginer, Evelyn 1680 446.9 495.5 513.2 446.9

175. 161 Lamprecht, Franziska 1701 454.4 615.6 672.5 454.4

176. 160 Grünfelder, Alex 1700 486.8 661.1 1006.0 486.8



177. 178 Schrott, Alexandra 1718 513.0 529.5 699.0 513.0

178. 51 Holzknecht, Michael 1590 517.1 577.5 622.0 517.1

179. 24 Mitterrutzner, Petra 1563 644.1 708.0 922.2 644.1

180. 62 Federspieler, Evelyn 1601 660.8 678.3 781.7 660.8

181. 156 Lamprecht, Alexa 1696 797.0 949.9 956.5 797.0

182. 57 Unterfrauner, Peter 1596 822.0 905.7 918.0 822.0

183. 85 Unterhofer, Verena 1624 1005.2 1432.4 1573.4 1005.2
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